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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

City Manager

Pw Director/City Engineer
Chief Of Police

Police Commander

Police Commander

Public Safety Communication
Dispatcher |

Finance Director

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Director Of Community Dev
Human Resources Director
Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

Assistant Finance Director

Public Safety Communication
Dispatcher Il

Police Officer

Wept Superintendent
Police Corporal
Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Other Positions Held City
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Department
City Manager
Engineering
Police
Modified Cuff
Police

Police

Finance
Police
Police
Planning
Human Resources
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Finance

Police

Police
Sewer Operations
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$158,262
$134,021
$119,074
$106,603
$105,361
$101,990

$101,239
$98,563
$95,753
$95,689
$95,633
$95,540
$93,235
$92,282
$91,712
$91,279
$89,008
$88,529
$88,117
$87,432
$87,031
$86,336
$86,332

$85,826
$83,996
$81,065
$80,309
$77,281
$76,298



30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Streets & Solid Waste
Superintendent

Police Officer
Police Officer
Recreation Manager
Police Officer
Police Officer

Water Production & Utilities
Superintendent

Associate Engineer/Pw Inspector

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Associate Engineer/Pw Inspector

Police Officer

Public Safety Communication
Dispatcher Il

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Services Tech
Police Rec & Com Manager
Water Production Sup
Police Officer

Econ. Dev Specialist
Senior Planner

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Wept Supervisor
Police Officer

Public Safety Communication
Dispatcher |

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Streets

Police
Police
Recreation
Police
Police

Water Production

Engineering
Police
Police
Police
Engineering
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Water Production
Police
Econ/Enterprise
Planning

Police

Police

Sewer Operations
Police

Police

$75,831

$74,847
$73,932
$73,560
$73,451
$73,279
$72,909

$71,463
$71,290
$71,285
$71,267
$70,886
$70,703
$70,075

$69,654
$68,164
$68,037
$67,992
$67,749
$67,235
$67,061
$66,180
$65,613
$65,516
$64,996
$64,872
$64,731
$63,871
$63,586



59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Police Officer
Water Production Operator IlI
C.I.S. Coordinator

Associate Engineer/Water
Coordinator.

Streets Supervisor
Senior Accountant
Equip Repair Super.
Police Officer

Solid Waste Supervisor

Public Safety Communication
Dispatcher |

Police Officer
Water Production Operator I
Associate Planner

Municipal Code Enforcement
Officer

Water Distribution Operator ||
Transportation Manager
Water Distribution Supervisor

Public Safety Communication
Dispatcher |

Records & Document Manager
Water Distribution Operator IlI
Custodial Officer/Jailer

Solid Waste Supervisor

Park/Building Maintenance Super

Police Officer
Recreation Supervisor
Police Officer

Building Inspector |

Senior St Maintenance Worker I

Water Production Operator |

Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Police
Water Production
City Info. System

Water Production

Streets

Finance

Central Garage
Police

Gas Tax/Streets

Police

Police
Water Production
Planning

Planning

Water Production
Transit
Water Production

Police

City Clerk

Water Production
Police

Refuse Collection
Parks

Police

Recreation

Police

Building Inspection
Streets

Water Production

$63,268
$62,425
$62,291
$62,221

$61,730
$61,703
$59,946
$59,851
$59,651
$59,102

$58,139
$57,724
$57,541
$57,494

$57,456
$57,410
$57,192
$56,814

$56,609
$56,521
$56,297
$56,070
$56,036
$55,643
$55,437
$55,248
$53,343
$53,335
$52,939



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Water Distribution Operator IlI
Wept Grade Il Operator

Equip Mechanic Il

Equipment Operator
Correctional Officer

Assistant Accountant

Water Production Operator |

Sr. Park/Building Maintenance
Worker

Wept Grade |l Operator
Equip Mechanic Il
Police Officer

Refuse Truck Driver

Community Services Officer

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Water Production
Sewer Operations
Central Garage
Streets

Modified Cuff
Finance

Water Production

Government Bldgs.

Sewer Operations
Central Garage
Police

Refuse Collection

Police

$51,583
$51,013
$50,380
$50,031
$49,877
$49,836
$49,567
$49,191

$49,174
$49,164
$48,314
$48,224
$47,801



